
Pos 

TT1 

1 

2 

3 

TT2 

1 

TT3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

TT4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

TT5 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

TT6 

1 

TTU 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

64 

32 

141 

1X 

25 

11 

706 

418 

185x 

64 

722 

214 

44 

85 

191 

92 

130 

23 

624 

117 

7 

17 

88 

996 

24 

13 

33 

238 

2 

35 

Name 

Johnny Miller 

Jerry Digges 

Tracy Gaudu 

Fred Evans 

Michael Moore 

Mark Lizak 

Gary Trickett 

Ron Richey 

Paul Aron 

Team Shake and Bake 

Tyler Harrell 

Lance Flowers 

Paul Norris 

Unbridled Passions Racing 

Luke Fenton 

Team Car Ram Rod 

Nick Kelly 

Will Benson 

Andrew May 

Kevin Hennings 

Scott Houston 

Team Danny Parkhurst 

Matt Isbell 

Dez White 

Brian Rosati 

Gerry Hansen 

Philippe Pellerin 

Andrew Meek 

Darren Brady 

Tim Gray 

Class 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT2 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT6 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

Overall BestTm 

1:15.443 

1:16.900 

1:17.208 

1:25.448 

1:19.514 

1:20.758 

1:22.108 

1:27.177 

1:34.969 

1:20.056 

1:20.919 

1:27.999 

1:28.348 

1:29.473 

1:30.216 

1:20.213 

1:20.875 

1:22.206 

1:24.446 

1:27.946 

1:28.759 

1:30.894 

1:07.056 

1:13.776 

1:18.461 

1:21.762 

1:25.806 

1:25.929 

1:26.291 

1:29.144 

In Session 

TT Session 4 

TT Session 1 

TT Session 1 

TT Session 1 

TT Session 1 

TT Session 1 

TT Session 1 

TT Session 1 

TT Session 2 

TT Session 1 

TT Session 1 

TT Session 1 

TT Session 1 

TT Session 1 

TT Session 1 

TT Session 1 

TT Session 1 

TT Session 1 

TT Session 1 

TT Session 4 

TT Session 1 

TT Session 1 

TT Session 1 

TT Session 1 

TT Session 1 

TT Session 1 

TT Session 2 

TT Session 1 

TT Session 1 

TT Session 1 

2nd Overall Time 

1:15.875 

1:17.231 

1:17.277 

1:26.038 

1:19.617 

1:21.450 

1:22.372 

1:29.079 

1:20.708 

1:21.169 

1:30.299 

1:29.082 

1:30.466 

1:30.703 

1:20.313 

1:21.377 

1:22.297 

1:24.814 

1:29.269 

1:29.428 

1:31.014 

1:08.067 

1:14.219 

1:19.545 

1:21.928 

1:26.203 

1:26.046 

1:27.150 

1:29.934 

2nd Session 

TT Session 4 

TT Session 1 

TT Session 1 

TT Session 1 

TT Session 1 

TT Session 1 

TT Session 1 

TT Session 1 

TT Session 1 

TT Session 1 

TT Session 1 

TT Session 1 

TT Session 1 

TT Session 1 

TT Session 1 

TT Session 1 

TT Session 1 

TT Session 1 

TT Session 1 

TT Session 4 

TT Session 1 

TT Session 1 

TT Session 2 

TT Session 1 

TT Session 1 

TT Session 1 

TT Session 2 

TT Session 1 

TT Session 1 

TT Session 1 

Member # 

171703 

119820 

143400 

153275 

164218 

176212 

159510 

154541 

156320 

165459 

169253 

185945 

126706 

148976 

177573 

152168 

170409 

171160 

164839 

177366 

177208 

150228 

148342 

128979 

165077 

177332 

177080 

130806 

169156 

130032 

Make/Model 

Chevy Corvette Z06 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevy C6 ZO6 

Chevrolet Corvette 

BMW M3 

Chevrolet Camaro 

BMW M3 

prochallenge mustang 

Exomotive Exocet 

Honda S2K 

BMW 330i 

Ford Mustang Gt 

Ford Mustang GT 

Mustang GT 

Ford Mustang 

Mazda Miata 

Subaru BRZ 

Madza Miata 

BMW M3 

Honda S2000 

Bmw 323is 

BMW 325i 

Ginetta G57 

Porsche 911 TT 

Chevy Camaro 

Chevrolet Z06 

bmw 330i 

Acura ITR 

Mazda Miata 

TCG Racing Prototype 

Printed: 4/7/2019 2:31:19 PM 

Bryan CArpetner - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

David Escobar - Timing & Scoring 

Jim Pantas - Event director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA - Southeast 

NASA-SE 2019 Roebling Road 

Time Trial 

6 Apr TT Final 

Roebling Road Raceway  2.020 miles 


